A FLIGHT

SCORE NET NAME PLACE PURSE
77 77 Jay Conner Low Gross S55
75 71 John Sollo 2nd Gross S40
77 80 David Bills 3rd Gross S30
79 71 Steve Snider Low Net S55
76 71 Greg Trench 2nd Net S40
79 73 Yutaka Shimizu 3rd Net S30
83 76 Neil Thompsen
84 77 Raul Martinez
84 77 Jeff Blackmon
86 79 Paul Gonzalez
80 79 Randy McMaster
86 80 Steven Hendrickson
88 82 Glen McDonald
91 82 Tony Masone
88 86 Harry Wharff
DQ Frank Serra

CLOSEST TO THE PIN

Hole #3 Hole #5 Hole #12 Hole #15
Karry Przepiorski Frank Sierra Jim Tiffany George Whitcomb
14[1" 8!8" 3I6II 7I7II

$15.00 $15 $15 $15



SCORE
75
81
84
90
86
85
95
94

104
89
92
93
95

101

101
94
96

101
97

100

100

NET
63
69
73
73
74
75
76
76
76
77
77
77
77
81
82
83
83
86
87
87
90

B FLIGHT

NAME PLACE
George Whitcomb Low Gross

John Parola Low Net
Duane Appl 2nd Net
David Anderson 3rd Net
Wes Garbe 4th Net
Stephen Ries 5th Net
Brad McKernan 6th Net

Tim Turnquist

William Vandenbosch

Chuck Heath
Willie Hayes
David Snider
Steve Zimmann
Gary Krohn
Kenneth Irwin
James Young
Karry Przepiorski
Dick Hunt
Don Tucker
Gary Saylor
Jim Tiffany

PURSE
$62
$62
$43
$43
$37
$34
S30



